Stoughton Town Center

RITE

America’s §

Drive-in

1 Rite Aid Pharmacy
2 Brazil For You

3 Touch Nails

4 Price Rite

5 Old Country Pizzeria

6 Mac-Gray Laundramat

(PRICE/RITE),

16,476 SF
1,576 SF
1,640 SF

35,686 SF
2,529 SF

2,627 SF
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7-10 Douglas Wine & Spirits
11 Stoughton Cleaners

12 Alright Dental

13 Bank of America ATM

14 Sonic

Office Building
Not Owned

Office Building
Not Owned

9,365 SF
1,840 SF

1,440 SF

2,500 SF
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