Stoughton Town Center







2 3

5 6











Office Building Not Owned

1 Rite Aid Pharmacy	16,476 SF	7-10 Douglas Wine & Spirits	9,365 SF
2 Brazil For You	1,576 SF	11 Stoughton Cleaners	1,840 SF
3 Touch Nails	1,640 SF	12 Alright Dental	1,440 SF
4 Price Rite	35,686 SF	13 Bank of America ATM	
5 Old Country Pizzeria	2,529 SF	14 Sonic	2,500 SF
6 Mac-Gray Laundramat	2,627 SF		